Механические вакуумметры и
переключатели, ручные измерительные
системы P3, вакуумные выключатели
VS16K IS16K, капсульные циферблатные
индикаторы CG16K
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/

15 (0.59)
6 (0.24)
Product description Ordering information
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 1040 mbar D35610000
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 125 mbar D35611000
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 50 mbar D35612000
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 25 mbar D35613000
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 760 Torr D35630000
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 100 Torr D35631000
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 40 Torr D35632000
CG16K capsule dial gauge 0 to 20 Torr D35633000
Edwards offers a calibration service traceable to national standards for new or returned gauges and controllers.  Please contact Edwards for details.
Dimensions - mm (inch)
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231